WP28.0 Wilson Park to NC 54 via Tee

At TurnGo

0
0.1
0.8

2

2.8
9.6
10.5
14

14

17.5
18.3
22.2
25.1

25.9

27.1
27.8

R
S

00 — O xnr

—

- wm

0.1
0.7
1.2

0.8

6.8
0.9
3.5
>1

3.5
0.9
3.9
2.9
0.8
1.2

0.7
0.1

On

Begin Ride

North Greensboro Street
Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Dairyland Road
Orange Grove Road
Teer Road

Stop at NC54 (pull off
road). Possible rest
point.

Turn around and head
back.

Orange Grove Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

North Greensboro Street
Williams Street

End of Ride

RuVP28.0 Wilson Park to NC 54 via Teer Rd

At TurnGo

0
0.1
0.8

2

2.8
9.6
10.5
14

14

17.5
18.3
22.2
25.1

25.9

27.1
27.8

R
S

00 — O xnr Py

—

- Wm

0.1
0.7
1.2

0.8

6.8
0.9
3.5
>1

3.5
0.9
3.9
2.9
0.8
1.2

0.7
0.1

On

Begin Ride

North Greensboro Street
Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Dairyland Road
Orange Grove Road
Teer Road

Stop at NC54 (pull off
road). Possible rest
point.

Turn around and head
back.

Orange Grove Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

North Greensboro Street
Williams Street

End of Ride

WP28.0 Wilson Park to NC 54 via Teer

At TurnGo

0
0.1
0.8

2.8
9.6
10.5
14

14

17.5
18.3
22.2
25.1

25.9

27.1
27.8

R
S

PYRP VPV B — O x0r

—

- w

0.1
0.7
1.2

0.8

6.8
0.9
35
>1

3.5
0.9
3.9
29
0.8
1.2

0.7
0.1

On

Begin Ride

North Greensboro Street
Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Dairyland Road
Orange Grove Road
Teer Road

Stop at NC54 (pull off
road). Possible rest
point.

Turn around and head
back.

Orange Grove Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

North Greensboro Street
Williams Street

End of Ride

REVP28.0 Wilson Park to NC 54 via Teer Rd

At TurnGo

0
0.1
0.8

2.8
9.6
10.5
14

14

17.5
18.3
22.2
25.1

25.9

27.1
27.8

R
S

PURP VPV B - X0 r Py

-

- w

0.1
0.7
1.2

0.8

6.8
0.9
3.5
>1

3.5
0.9
3.9
2.9
0.8
1.2

0.7
0.1

On

Begin Ride

North Greensboro Street
Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Dairyland Road
Orange Grove Road
Teer Road

Stop at NC54 (pull off
road). Possible rest
point.

Turn around and head
back.

Orange Grove Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

Hillsborough Road,
SR1009

North Greensboro Street
Williams Street

End of Ride



