WP28.0 Wilson Park to NC 54 via Teer R&WP28.0 Wilson Park to NC 54 via Teer Rd

At TurnGo On		At TurnGo			On
0 0.1	Begin Ride	0		0.1	Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.7	North Greensboro Street	0.1	R	0.7	North Greensboro Street
0.8 S 1.2	Hillsborough Road,	0.8	S	1.2	Hillsborough Road,
	SR1009				SR1009
2 R 0.8	Hillsborough Road,	2	R	0.8	Hillsborough Road,
	SR1009				SR1009
2.8 L 6.8	Dairyland Road	2.8	L	6.8	Dairyland Road
9.6 L 0.9	Orange Grove Road	9.6	L	0.9	Orange Grove Road
10.5 R 3.5	Teer Road	10.5	R	3.5	Teer Road
14 R >.1	Stop at NC54 (pull off	14	R	>.1	Stop at NC54 (pull off
	road). Possible rest				road). Possible rest
	point.				point.
14 L 3.5	Turn around and head	14	L	3.5	Turn around and head
	back.				back.
17.5 L 0.9	Orange Grove Road	17.5	L	0.9	Orange Grove Road
18.3 R 3.9	Dairyland Road	18.3	R	3.9	Dairyland Road
22.2 R 2.9	Dairyland Road	22.2	R	2.9	Dairyland Road
25.1 R 0.8	Hillsborough Road,	25.1	R	0.8	Hillsborough Road,
	SR1009				SR1009
25.9 L 1.2	Hillsborough Road,	25.9	L	1.2	Hillsborough Road,
	SR1009				SR1009
27.1 S 0.7	North Greensboro Street	27.1	S	0.7	North Greensboro Street
27.8 L 0.1	Williams Street	27.8	L	0.1	Williams Street
	End of Ride				End of Ride

WP28.0 Wilson Park to NC 54 via Teer RWP28.0 Wilson Park to NC 54 via Teer Rd

At TurnGo On		At TurnGo		۱Go	On
0 0.1 B	egin Ride	0		0.1	Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.7 N	lorth Greensboro Street	0.1	R	0.7	North Greensboro Street
0.8 S 1.2 H	lillsborough Road,	0.8	S	1.2	Hillsborough Road,
S	R1009				SR1009
2 R 0.8 H	lillsborough Road,	2	R	0.8	Hillsborough Road,
S	R1009				SR1009
2.8 L 6.8 D	airyland Road	2.8	L	6.8	Dairyland Road
9.6 L 0.9 O	Irange Grove Road	9.6	L	0.9	Orange Grove Road
10.5 R 3.5 Te	eer Road	10.5	R	3.5	Teer Road
14 R >.1 S	top at NC54 (pull off	14	R	>.1	Stop at NC54 (pull off
rc	oad). Possible rest				road). Possible rest
ро	oint.				point.
14 L 3.5 Tu	urn around and head	14	L	3.5	Turn around and head
ba	ack.				back.
17.5 L 0.9 O	Irange Grove Road	17.5	L	0.9	Orange Grove Road
18.3 R 3.9 D	airyland Road	18.3	R	3.9	Dairyland Road
22.2 R 2.9 D	airyland Road	22.2	R	2.9	Dairyland Road
25.1 R 0.8 H	lillsborough Road,	25.1	R	0.8	Hillsborough Road,
S	R1009				SR1009
25.9 L 1.2 H	lillsborough Road,	25.9	L	1.2	Hillsborough Road,
S	R1009				SR1009
27.1 S 0.7 N	lorth Greensboro Street	27.1	S	0.7	North Greensboro Street
27.8 L 0.1 W	Villiams Street	27.8	L	0.1	Williams Street
E	nd of Ride				End of Ride